Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alice King - (1236383) - Hadleigh and Sudbury Swimming CI - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
3:14.32
3:21.93
3:22.58
3:28.26
3:31.05

3:39.80

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:14.32
3:21.93
3:22.58
3:28.26
3:31.05

3:39.80

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

233
207
205
189
182
161

WA Pts

233
207
205
189
182
161

Round

Round

Date

10/11/18
18/03/18
19/11/17
11/02/17
18/12/16
20/11/16

Date

10/11/18
18/03/18
19/11/17
11/02/17
18/12/16
20/11/16

Meet

Stowmarket Club Championships 2018
Team Ipswich March Open 2018
Stowmarket Club Championships 2017
Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017
Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet

Stowmarket Club Championships 2016

Meet

Stowmarket Club Championships 2018
Team Ipswich March Open 2018
Stowmarket Club Championships 2017
Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017
Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet

Stowmarket Club Championships 2016

Venue

Stowmarket
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Stowmarket

Stowmarket

Venue

Stowmarket
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Stowmarket

Stowmarket

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket

Stowmarket

Club Swam Under

Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket

Stowmarket

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



