Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alice King - (1236383) - Hadleigh and Sudbury Swimming CI - 200 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:14.32	233	F	10/11/18	Stowmarket Club Championships 2018	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
3:21.93	207	F	18/03/18	Team Ipswich March Open 2018	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
3:22.58	205	F	19/11/17	Stowmarket Club Championships 2017	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
3:28.26	189	F	11/02/17	Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
3:31.05	182	F	18/12/16	Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	3
3:39.80	161	F	20/11/16	Stowmarket Club Championships 2016	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:14.32	233	F	10/11/18	Stowmarket Club Championships 2018	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
3:21.93	207	F	18/03/18	Team Ipswich March Open 2018	lpswich	Stowmarket	3
3:22.58	205	F	19/11/17	Stowmarket Club Championships 2017	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
3:28.26	189	F	11/02/17	Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017	lpswich	Stowmarket	2
3:31.05	182	F	18/12/16	Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	3
3:39.80	161	F	20/11/16	Stowmarket Club Championships 2016	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS